VICAT APPARATUS (C090)
Category: Cement
Product Code: C090
Category: CEMENT
Sub-Category: WORKABILITY & CONSISTENCY
The Vicat Apparatus is designed to determine the setting time and consistency of
hydraulic cement and lime, essential parameters for assessing material performance in

Consistency Plunger
Glass Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
VICAT APPARATUS – ASTM C090H00AH
VICAT APPARATUS – EN C090H00EH
AUTOMATIC VICAT APPARATUS – ASTM C090A00AH
AUTOMATIC VICAT APPARATUS – EN C090A00EU
VICAT MOULD – ASTM C090P001H
VICAT MOULD – EN C090P002H
VICAT INITIAL SETTING TIME NEEDLE – ASTM C090P003H
VICAT INITIAL SETTING TIME NEEDLE – EN C090P004H
VICAT FINAL SETTING TIME NEEDLE – EN C090P006H
CONICAL PENETRATION NEEDLE – EN 13279-2 C090P007H
VICAT WEIGHT – 700 g C090P008H
CONSISTENCY PLUNGER for VICAT APPARATUS – Ø 10 mm C090P009H
Keywords: Vicat Apparatus, cement setting time tester, ASTM C187, ASTM C191, EN 196-3,
AASHTO T129, AASHTO T131, cement consistency measurement, hydraulic cement testing,
ALFA Testing Equipment, Vicat needle test